
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
25 
27 
8 

28 
13 
7 

15 
9 

10 
22 
11 
29 
16 
30 
4 

18 
2 

14 
3 

21 
6 
5 

12 
19 
26 
17 
20 
23 
24 
1 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 

Name 
Ahmed  Al Hammadi 
Maz Nawaz 
Ramin Arnecke 
Charles Dexter 
Romaldo Labrooy 
Gianluca Elmosi 
Rami Azzam 
Ekaterina Kazakova 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Heiki Eelma 
Dario Rubio 
Anjum Shaikh 
Arsen Gasparyan 
Pedja Jakovljevic 
Chris Edwards 
Fergal Kelly 
Jeremy Corbineau 
Pierre - Olivier Chevalier  
Mohammed Ismail 
Gary Jones 
Maurizio Colombo 
Sabah Rikabi  
Sam Naylor 
Ben McCone 
Morgan Malecotte 
Abdulla Al Awadhi 
Adrian Farrant 
Arsalan Mughal  
Rishad Hiridjee 
Marcel Joosten  

Laps 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
13 
13 
13 
12 
13 
12 
12 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Diff 

0.086 
0.119 
0.184 
0.210 
0.286 
0.318 
0.466 
0.624 
0.644 
0.718 
0.722 
0.838 
0.888 
0.916 
0.957 
0.993 
0.995 
1.011 
1.077 
1.108 
1.215 
1.277 
1.327 
1.345 
1.476 
1.531 
1.935 
2.062 
2.271 

Gap 

0.086 
0.033 
0.065 
0.026 
0.076 
0.032 
0.148 
0.158 
0.020 
0.074 
0.004 
0.116 
0.050 
0.028 
0.041 
0.036 
0.002 
0.016 
0.066 
0.031 
0.107 
0.062 
0.050 
0.018 
0.131 
0.055 
0.404 
0.127 
0.209 

Best Tm 
50.012 
50.098 
50.131 
50.196 
50.222 
50.298 
50.330 
50.478 
50.636 
50.656 
50.730 
50.734 
50.850 
50.900 
50.928 
50.969 
51.005 
51.007 
51.023 
51.089 
51.120 
51.227 
51.289 
51.339 
51.357 
51.488 
51.543 
51.947 
52.074 
52.283 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 24/07/2017 20:58:05 

Clerk of the Course  

Chief Time Keeper  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SWS Senior Cup/Master Category 

1. SWS Senior Cup/Masters Category 

Qualifying  

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 20:20:44 

Outdoor Karting Circuit  1.200 km 

24/07/2017 20:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 

14 
18 
5 

10 
28 
29 
27 
9 
3 

17 
4 
2 

15 
30 
22 
6 

12 
20 
8 

25 
21 
11 
23 
19 
13 
26 
1 

16 
7 

24 

Class 

Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 

Name 

Rami Azzam 
Maz Nawaz 
Ahmed  Al Hammadi 
Romaldo Labrooy 
Dario Rubio 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Anjum Shaikh 
Gianluca Elmosi 
Ramin Arnecke 
Chris Edwards 
Charles Dexter 
Ekaterina Kazakova 
Pedja Jakovljevic 
Mohammed Ismail 
Pierre - Olivier Chevalier  
Heiki Eelma 
Morgan Malecotte 
Jeremy Corbineau 
Sabah Rikabi  
Arsen Gasparyan 
Adrian Farrant 
Fergal Kelly 
Maurizio Colombo 
Sam Naylor 
Gary Jones 
Ben McCone 
Abdulla Al Awadhi 
Arsalan Mughal  
Rishad Hiridjee 
Marcel Joosten  

Laps 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

Diff 

0.203 
0.596 
0.950 
3.053 
6.372 
6.511 
6.573 
6.710 
9.848 

14.850 
17.820 
17.986 
18.154 
18.442 
18.903 
21.243 
21.956 
22.351 
22.575 
22.798 
23.209 
24.845 
28.449 
29.315 
34.844 
35.319 
35.397 
35.591 
45.101 

Gap 

0.203 
0.393 
0.354 
2.103 
3.319 
0.139 
0.062 
0.137 
3.138 
5.002 
2.970 
0.166 
0.168 
0.288 
0.461 
2.340 
0.713 
0.395 
0.224 
0.223 
0.411 
1.636 
3.604 
0.866 
5.529 
0.475 
0.078 
0.194 
9.510 

Best Tm 

49.710 
49.559 
49.734 
49.605 
49.617 
49.892 
49.636 
50.049 
49.903 
50.228 
50.606 
50.897 
50.572 
50.603 
50.482 
50.718 
50.709 
51.203 
50.663 
50.839 
50.428 
50.868 
50.852 
50.976 
51.036 
51.268 
51.319 
51.023 
51.099 
52.062 

Points 

40 
36 
33 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/07/2017 21:30:03 

Clerk of the Course  

Chief Time Keeper  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.203 

Avg. Speed 

85.285 

Best Lap Tm 

49.559 

Best Speed 

87.169 

Best Lap by 

18 - Maz Nawaz 

SWS Senior Cup/Master Category 

1. SWS Senior Cup/Masters Category 

Race 1  

Race (13 Laps) started at 20:53:57 

Outdoor Karting Circuit  1.200 km 

24/07/2017 20:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 

5 
29 
10 
19 
28 
27 
15 
25 
18 
23 
1 

24 
7 

21 
6 

17 
4 
9 

14 
16 
22 
2 

13 
11 
30 
3 

20 
8 

26 
12 

Class 

Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 

Name 

Rami Azzam 
Ahmed  Al Hammadi 
Maz Nawaz 
Hussain Umid Ali 
Pedja Jakovljevic 
Dario Rubio 
Romaldo Labrooy 
Gianluca Elmosi 
Ekaterina Kazakova 
Anjum Shaikh 
Mohammed Ismail 
Charles Dexter 
Ramin Arnecke 
Pierre - Olivier Chevalier  
Arsen Gasparyan 
Maurizio Colombo 
Jeremy Corbineau 
Morgan Malecotte 
Sam Naylor 
Adrian Farrant 
Ben McCone 
Arsalan Mughal  
Sabah Rikabi  
Chris Edwards 
Heiki Eelma 
Fergal Kelly 
Gary Jones 
Abdulla Al Awadhi 
Rishad Hiridjee 
Marcel Joosten  

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Diff 

2.054 
2.454 
2.670 
2.949 
3.074 
4.628 
6.903 
9.287 
9.476 

10.230 
10.615 
10.748 
10.999 
11.182 
19.737 
20.134 
20.297 
21.149 
21.631 
25.340 
26.941 
27.254 
21.023 
27.706 
31.269 
31.728 
35.660 
41.674 
52.134 

Gap 

2.054 
0.400 
0.216 
0.279 
0.125 
1.554 
2.275 
2.384 
0.189 
0.754 
0.385 
0.133 
0.251 
0.183 
8.555 
0.397 
0.163 
0.126 
0.482 
3.709 
1.601 
0.313 
0.726 
0.452 
3.563 
0.459 
3.932 
6.014 

10.460 

Best Tm 

49.715 
49.921 
50.093 
49.674 
49.573 
49.517 
50.013 
49.942 
50.205 
49.943 
50.184 
50.011 
49.720 
50.246 
49.900 
50.335 
50.738 
50.090 
50.517 
50.356 
50.668 
50.917 
50.819 
50.601 
50.488 
50.782 
51.343 
51.022 
51.415 
51.450 

Points 

40 
36 
33 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
KART # 11 - 5 PLACES PENALTY - DANGEROUS DRIVING  
KART # 12 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY - ADVANTAGE  BY CONTACT 

Printed: 24/07/2017 22:00:00 

Clerk of the Course  

Chief Time Keeper  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

2.054 

Avg. Speed 

85.167 

Best Lap Tm 

49.517 

Best Speed 

87.243 

Best Lap by 

27 - Dario Rubio 

SWS Senior Cup/Master Category 

1. SWS Senior Cup/Masters Category 

Race 2  

Race (14 Laps) started at 21:27:40 

Outdoor Karting Circuit  1.200 km 

24/07/2017 21:35 


